Features
n	 Bushing mount
n	 Optional center tap and rear 	shaft extension
n	 Optional AR lug feature
n	 Gangable with common or concentric shafts
n	 High torque available
n	 Non-standard features and specifications
	 available

2.36 ± 0.25
(.093 ± .01)
30 ° ± 5 °
3/8-32 NEF-2B
9.58 to 9.78
(.377 to .391)
12.52 to 12.88
(.493 to .507)
0.56 ± 0.05
(.022 ± .002)
DIMENSIONS:
MM
(INCHES)
Recommended Part Numbers
Part Number Resistance (Ω) Resolution
3540S-1-201L        200 .042
3540S-1-501L        500 .031
3540S-1-102L     1,000 .027
3540S-1-202L     2,000 .021
3540S-1-502L     5,000 .021
3540S-1-103L   10,000 .019
3540S-1-203L   20,000 .014
3540S-1-503L   50,000 .011
3540S-1-104L 100,000 .008
Part Number Resistance (Ω)
3541H-1-102L     1,000
3541H-1-202L     2,000
3541H-1-502L     5,000
3541H-1-103L   10,000
3541H-1-203L   20,000
3541H-1-503L   50,000
3541H-1-104L 100,000
BOLDFACE LISTINGS ARE IN STOCK AND READILY
AVAILABLE THROUGH DISTRIBUTION.
FOR OTHER OPTIONS CONSULT FACTORY.
ROHS IDENTIFIER: